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REFNO. UE/ 93 &

/DU/M- 73

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110007

(2018-19) Dated & } /1 / Je

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

Online percentage rate tenders are invited from the contractors registered with C.P.W.1D,/ M.ES./ Ratlway s st
PWDs (B&R) / Delhi University for the following work (s):

NIT o UE/ET-2181/ DU/ M- 73 (2018-19) dated : 02/11 /2018(Tender Id No. 2018 DL 4034249 1

Name of work: Repair and painting of worn out walls of stair case in Multipurpose Hall, University ol

Delhi

Estimated Cost

ENMLY

lTender Fee

Conipletion Time

|Last date for submission of Bid
[Date for opening of Technical Bid

[Date for opening of Financial Bid

Rs.2,49,414/-
Rs.4,988/-

Rs.500/-
10 days
12/11/2018 (01.00 PM)
'13/11/ 2018 (03.00 PM)

to be intimated later on website

[he tender form & other details can be obtained from the website www eprocure.gov.in
For further details, contact the office of the undersigned and any corrigendum in this regard will be displove
University website i.e. www.du.ac.in, www.e-procure.gov. in and on notice board.
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